Relatério Geral - 8 - Masculino

Coloc. Numero

1 259
2 211
3 266
4 217
5 177

Nome

EDVALDO DA SILVA GUEDES
ROBERTO CERQUEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
FERNANDO LUNA SANTANA

SERGIO LEAL G. TORRES
CAIQUE ALMEIDA SOUZA

Relatorio emitido em 02/11/2018 as 14:50:10

CHIP PRIME - CRONOMETRAGEM

ESPORTIVA

CORRIDA TRICOLOR

44
52
41

39
24

WWW.CHIPPRIME.COM.BR

Fx.Et.

M4049
M5059
M4049

M3039
M2029

CIl.Fx.

SX.

Equipe

HAPVIDA +1K

PEFORMANCE
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

TRIACAO
EQUIPE LICURI

Tempo
00:34:13
00:35:21
00:36:49

00:37:10
00:37:46
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